NM 2007 Askim sta

Resultatliste

12-aug-07

KS 1000 m stafett

1 2 IL Skjalg

Karoline Eskeland
Henriette Thorvaldsen

Christine Neesheim Bjorkvik

Elisabeth Slettum
2 4 Steinkjer FIK
Alisa Andersen

Liv-Miriam Nordtemme
Rachel Nordtemme

Kari Marte Brandt
3 6  Trondheim Friidrett

Stine Kufaas

Ellen Strom

Trine Sjaastad

Cecilie Benedicte Isern

4 5 Tialve, IK

Inger Anne Froysedal

Randi Nymoen

Margit Katrine Strand

Ingund Méakestad

12-aug-07

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

2,12,71

2,14,28

2,14,36

2,15,28

Side 1 av3
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MS 1000 m stafett

Heat: 1
1 18 Tijalve, IK
Sindre Alimsengen
Lars Ytterhaug
Stian Elo
Andreas Hoiiby
2 10 Askim IF Friidrett
Kim Keppler
Joachim Haugli
Magnus Skaar
Vetle Aasland
3 11 Borg, FIL
Fredrik Fosserud
Erik Tonnesen
Christer Smefana
Jorgen Rund
Heat: 2
1 18 Gular, IL
Erlend Saeterstol
Andreas Kristiansen
Quincy Douglas
Adne Svahn Deaehlin
2 12 BUL, ILi
Peter Osazuwa
Pal Jostad
Jaysuma Saidy Ndure
Per Bjornson Lunke
3 14  Lillehammer IF
Anders Lokken
Jon Inge Hagen
Tormod Hjortnaes Larsen
Morten Sand
4 16 SK Vidar
Anders Nyhus
Vidar Stenshall
Andreas Totsas
Kristoffer Nyhuus
5 17  Steinkjer FIK
Torje Klevmo
Joachim Brandbo
Eivind Jenssen
Lars Eric Saether
6 15 Norna-Salhus IL
Benjamin Jensen
Jonathan Byrkjenes
Marius Schneider
Jorgen H. Johansen

12-aug-07 FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

2,02,18

2,03,45

2,09,68

1,53,64

1,563,94

1,54,59

1,56,44

1,56,51

1,56,78

Side 2 av3
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Total:
1 13

12-aug-07

Gular, IL
Erlend Saeterstal
Andreas Kristiansen
Quincy Douglas
Adne Svahn Daehlin
BUL, ILi
Peter Osazuwa
Pal Jostad
Jaysuma Saidy Ndure
Per Bjornson Lunke
Lillehammer IF
Anders Lokken
Jon Inge Hagen
Tormod Hjortnaes Larsen
Morten Sand
SK Vidar
Anders Nyhus
Vidar Stenshall
Andreas Totsas
Kristoffer Nyhuus
Steinkjer FIK
Torje Klevmo
Joachim Brandbo
Eivind Jenssen
Lars Eric Seether
Norna-Salhus IL
Benjamin Jensen
Jonathan Byrkjenes
Marius Schneider
Jorgen H. Johansen
Tjalve, IK
Sindre Almsengen
Lars Ytterhaug
Stian Elo
Andreas Hoiiby
Askim |F Friidrett
Kim Keppler
Joachim Haugli
Magnus Skaar
Vetle Aasland
Borg, FIL
Fredrik Fosserud
Erik Tonnesen
Christer Smefana
Jorgen Rund

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

1,53,64

1,53,94

1,54,59

1,56,44

1,56,51

1,56,78

2,02,18

2,03,45

2,09,68

Side 3 av 3



